
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
30 
77 
52 
46 
27 
58 
88 
50 
21 

Водитель 
М.МИТЯЕВ 
Д.ДОБРОВОЛЬСКИЙ 
М.ЧЕРНЁВ 
Е.ГАНТМАХЕР 
М.ГРАЧЁВ 
А.МАРУШКО 
Н.ВИХАНСКИЙ 
В.НЕЗВАНКИН 
А.КАБАКОВ 

Город 
Тольятти 
Москва 
Екатеринбург 
Москва 
Омск 
Йошкар - Ола 
Москва 
Тольятти 
Екатеринбург 

Заявитель 
LADA Sport ROSNEFT 
Нева Моторспорт 
Uspenskiy Rally Tecnica 
Uspenskiy Rally Tecnica 
LADA Sport 
Александр Марушко 
Ассоциация любителей автоспорта 
LADA Sport ROSNEFT 
Ассоциация любителей автоспорта 

Лучшее вр. 
1:31.845 
1:32.533 
1:32.812 
1:34.488 
1:34.863 
1:35.304 
1:36.482 

Круги 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Раз.Лид. 

0.688 
0.967 
2.643 
3.018 
3.459 
4.637 

Разрыв 

0.688 
0.279 
1.676 
0.375 
0.441 
1.178 

Ср. скорость 
58,291 
58,971 
59,334 
59,959 
57,502 
57,127 
38,062 
- 
- 

Лучшее TOD 
9:25:43 
9:25:36 
9:25:32 
9:25:25 
9:25:52 
9:18:38 
9:25:57 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap 

(30) Михаил МИТЯЕВ 
1 
2 
3 

(77) Дмитрий ДОБРОВОЛЬСКИЙ 
1 
2 
3 

(52) Максим ЧЕРНЁВ 
1 
2 
3 

(46) Ефим ГАНТМАХЕР 
1 
2 
3 

(27) Михаил ГРАЧЁВ 
1 
2 
3 

(58) Александр МАРУШКО 
1 
2 
3 

(88) Николай ВИХАНСКИЙ 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

9:18:44.751 
9:24:12.019 
9:25:43.864 

9:18:34.185 
9:24:03.909 
9:25:36.442 

9:18:35.219 
9:23:59.728 
9:25:32.540 

9:18:32.934 
9:23:51.463 
9:25:25.951 

9:19:17.125 
9:24:17.834 
9:25:52.697 

9:18:38.830 
9:24:15.972 
9:25:56.991 

9:24:20.888 
9:25:57.370 

Lap Tm 

1:32.660 
5:27.268 
1:31.845 

1:33.948 
5:29.724 
1:32.533 

1:33.809 
5:24.509 
1:32.812 

1:35.359 
5:18.529 
1:34.488 

1:45.297 
5:00.709 
1:34.863 

1:35.304 
5:37.142 
1:41.019 

4:57.482 
1:36.482 

Gap 

+3:54.608 
-3:55.423 

+3:55.776 
-3:57.191 

+3:50.700 
-3:51.697 

+3:43.170 
-3:44.041 

+3:15.412 
-3:25.846 

+4:01.838 
-3:56.123 

-3:21.000 

S1 

38.822 

38.598 

39.376 

38.462 

39.518 

38.795 

40.476 

39.613 

46.509 
4:04.101 

39.211 

40.353 

39.605 

3:59.295 
40.287 

S2 

26.645 
26.076 
26.062 

26.701 
26.217 
26.271 

26.427 
26.688 
26.219 

26.574 
26.585 
26.732 

27.596 
27.211 
26.562 

26.766 
28.012 
30.846 

27.854 
26.772 

S3 

27.193 
27.411 
27.185 

27.871 
27.784 
27.800 

27.864 
28.129 
27.798 

28.309 
28.358 
28.143 

31.192 
29.397 
29.090 

28.185 
29.011 
30.568 

30.333 
29.423 
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	тренировка суп
	тренировка суп круги(1)

